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1 SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1:37:48 h
Leif Johannsen
Philipp Müller
Jonas Wrage
Nils-Marten Raetsch

0:22:27 h
0:23:17 h
0:24:34 h
0:27:30 h

2 HSG Eider Harde 1. Männer 1:39:00 h
Georg Rohwer
Jarno Mumm
Eike Fabian Möller
Finn Ketelsen

0:23:53 h
0:24:24 h
0:25:03 h
0:25:40 h

3 Fa. Hobby 1:43:07 h
Tim Krüger
Danny Blase
Jan Lühe
Malte Krambeck

0:23:22 h
0:23:40 h
0:26:26 h
0:29:39 h

4 Team Klappstuhl 1:43:40 h
Steffen Oeltjen
Tim Latzel
Julien Brunner
Florian Schäfe

0:24:46 h
0:24:53 h
0:26:40 h
0:27:21 h

5 SG Athletico Büdelsdorf Damen 1:43:56 h
Janne Schreber
Lena Wichmann
Nicola Westmann
Stefanie Zietan

0:23:57 h
0:25:40 h
0:26:24 h
0:27:55 h

6 HSG Eider Harde mC1  -  1 1:50:19 h
Torge Stäcker
Christoph Vomacka
Jan Bornhöft
Oke Petersen

0:26:09 h
0:26:09 h
0:29:00 h
0:29:01 h
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7 HSG Eider Harde wC1 1:57:26 h
Rike Derner
Hanna Höhling
Jolande Sievers
Sarah Prahl

0:28:56 h
0:29:00 h
0:29:00 h
0:30:30 h

8 HSG Eider Harde mC1  -  2 2:01:01 h
Finn Hilgendorff
Felix Förster
Till Stollberg
Meiko Tropper

0:29:48 h
0:29:52 h
0:30:16 h
0:31:05 h

9 HSG Eider Harde/ 1.Frauen  -  1 2:01:07 h
Margit Rohwer
Christine Oldach
Vanessa Ohm
Martha Rossdam

0:28:25 h
0:28:52 h
0:31:10 h
0:32:40 h

10 HSG Eider Harde/mD2  -  1 2:06:03 h
Mattis Blohm-Sievers
Maik Klingauf
Sean Witzler
Lukas Heller

0:29:32 h
0:30:14 h
0:32:57 h
0:33:20 h

11 Moorhof  -  1 2:06:42 h
Ove Witt
Ralf Haenel
Madeleine Gruber
Annette Haberkorn

0:29:42 h
0:30:45 h
0:33:04 h
0:33:11 h

12 HSG Eider Harde wJA 2:08:29 h
Levke Sievers
Franziska Diesing
Sara Stolley
Tina Sporleder

0:29:38 h
0:30:11 h
0:34:02 h
0:34:38 h
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13 Loiter Laufhelden 2:08:40 h
Steven Salvers
Mobin Gholami
Kevin Wiefel
Timo Fischer

0:26:44 h
0:30:10 h
0:31:28 h
0:40:18 h

14 HSG Eider Harde/ 1.Frauen  -  2 2:16:57 h
Christin Peters
Frederike Hagge
Thora Harbeck
Hanne Schildhauer

0:33:28 h
0:33:57 h
0:33:57 h
0:35:35 h

15 HSG Eider Harde mA 2:19:27 h
Julian Peterwitz
Jerik Reddig
Jorge Gauda
Carlos Moll

0:28:39 h
0:35:19 h
0:36:33 h
0:38:56 h

16 Moorhof  -  2 2:22:47 h
Andreas Bahr
Jannes Derner
Arne Derner
Alexandra Strauch

0:33:19 h
0:34:02 h
0:35:18 h
0:40:08 h

17 HSG Eider Harde/mD2  -  2 2:33:37 h
Jannes Förster
Claas Möhrs
Helmut Hansen
Johannes Sievers

0:33:43 h
0:38:39 h
0:39:40 h
0:41:35 h

18 LG Rendsburg / Büdelsdorf 2:39:31 h
Jule Behrens
Gerhard Torkler
Siegfried Torkler
Ernst Bruhn

0:27:43 h
0:42:18 h
0:44:12 h
0:45:18 h
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19 HSG Eider Harde/mD2  -  3 2:56:04 h
Lucas Meyer
Matthew Ullmann
Nick Rowedder
Kian Scheffer

0:41:37 h
0:43:52 h
0:43:54 h
0:46:41 h


